     Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,    Unit 1A,   Watchmoor Point,    Camberley,    Surrey,    GU15 3AD.   UK.
     Tel: +44 (0)1932 269869       email: sales@aljac.com       website: www.aljac.com DSS0561-12
SAMPLE VENT AND DRAIN VALVE
COMPACT AND ROBUST STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION
AUTOMATICALLY RELEASES LOCKED IN
PRESSURE WHEN HOSE UNIT IS CONNECTED
TWIN BALL VALVE DESIGN FOR SAFER OPERATION

318mm x 409mm high.
Nett Weight: 38.5 kg.
How To Order
Simply quote the following
Part number: EW00001310 Aljac Sample Vent
and Drain Valve.
Please contact our Sales Department if you require
spare parts or a mating Hose Unit.
NOTE.  When used for low point sampling an
extension pipe must be welded into the Base
Flange and must reach into the sump.  This is
not included, but the Base Flange is bored to
50mm diameter into which the 1.1/2 inch N.B.
extension pipe can be socket welded.
Dimensions
ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION
1 1 High Low Point 6in ASME B16.5 Class
2 1 Safety Relief Valve
3 2 1 1/2" Ball Valve
4 1 Tank Unit
5 1 PE Dust Cap
6 3 DN40 Gasket
7 8 M16 Stud Bolt
8 4 M16 Engineering Stud
9 20 M16 Washer
10 20 M16 Hex Nut